Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Corrective- Delete Change of Name Registration Number 2,752,728 should not have been included in Assignment. previously recorded on Reel 003045 Frame 0114. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Land O'Lakes Purina Feed LLC., 1080 County Road F, Shoreview, MN 55126.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Land O'Lakes Purina Feed LLC		110/21/2004	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Factual Photo, Inc.	
Street Address:	1701 Quincy Avenue Suite 3	
City:	Naperville	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60540	
Entity Type:	INC. ASSOCIATION: ILLINOIS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2752728	FACTUAL PHOTO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (651)481-2832

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (651) 481-2842

Email: bmgoebel@landolakes.com

Correspondent Name: Amber Stevens

Address Line 1: 4001 Lexington Ave North

Address Line 2: MS 2500

Address Line 4: Arden Hills, MINNESOTA 55126

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT

> TRADEMARK **REEL: 003723 FRAME: 0464**

900099740

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Amber Stevens
Signature:	/as/
Date:	02/22/2008
Total Attachments: 1 source=Factual Photo Assmt#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003723 FRAME: 0465 TO: BRENDA GOEBEL COMPANY: MS 2500

NOU 28 2007 13:19 FR LAND O'LAKES LAW DEPTI 481 2832 TO 915712730140

P.02



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Diffice ASSISTANT SECRETARY AND COMMERCER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS Wastrington, D.C. 20231



MARCH 11, 2005

PTAS

* 700155915A*

BRENDA GOEBEL
MS 2500
LAND O'LAKES, INC.
4001 LEXINGTON AVENUE NO
ARDEN HILLS, MN 55126

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE MICROFILM COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE EMPLOYEE WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 703-308-9723. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, ASSIGNMENT DIVISION, BOX ASSIGNMENTS, CG-4, 1213 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY, SUITE 320, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231.

RECORDATION DATE: 02/21/2005

REEL/FRAME: 003045/0114 NUMBER OF PAGES: 5

BRIEF: CHANGE OF NAME

ASSIGNOR:

LAND O'LAKES FARMLAND FEED, LLC

DOC DATE: 10/21/2004 CITIZENSHIP: DELAWARE

ENTITY: LLC

ASSIGNEE:

LAND O'LAKES PURINA FEED LLC

1080 COUNTY ROAD F.

SHOREVIEW, MINNESOTA 55126

CITIZENSHIP: DELAWARE

ENTITY: LLC

APPLICATION NUMBER: 78493835

REGISTRATION NUMBER:

FILING DATE: 10/04/2004

ISSUE DATE:

MARK: ACHIEVE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

TRADEMARK REEL: 003723 FRAME: 0466

RECORDED: 02/22/2008